
CORK ZONE AFFILIATED CLUBS 2023/24
CONVENOR Hazel Foley Duinin Ballyorban Monkstown  T12 V22R 087-2201483 hazelfoley7@gmail.com

CLUB SECRETARY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL NIGHTS 
Ballynoe Mary Murphy 12 Castle Close Carrigtwohill Co. Cork T45 EW64 087-7550390 carrigmurphy@gmail.com Tues

Barrs Tim Healy 15A Earlwood Est The Lough Cork T12 Y7C6 087-9341762 t.healy@live.co.uk Mon / Thurs

Beara Bowls Club Frank Creedon 3 Cluin Upper Allihies Beara Co. Cork. P75 DW35 085-1751800 effteeesea@gmail.com Mon / Tues

Beaufort Marg. Sweeney Cappaganeen Beaufort Killarney Co. Kerry V93 F8R2 064-6644859 mgtsweeney@gmail.com Wed 11 -13

Blackpool Comm Sinead Corcoran 61 Fair Field Ave Farranree Cork CityT23 D7W4 087-9097664 sineadcorcoran27@yahoo.ie Wed 

Carrigaline Comm Val Todd Sun Nook Pk Boreenmanna Road Cork T12 W8K8 086-1657388 keatmarian@gmail.com Wed am

Carrigaline GAA John Noonan 18 CarrigDhoun Waterpark Carrigaline  P43N924 021-4372674 johnp.noonan@hotmail.co.uk Mon / Wed

Cathedral Parish Denis Dennehy Glen Cottage Castlejane Glanmire Co.Cork T45 P023 086-8162369 info@dennehybuilders.ie Mon Wed Fri

Coachford Sheila Donovan Sunmount Currabeg Ovens Co. Cork P31 DK13 086-6020305 jules.irl@gmail.com Mon am

Conna Sheila O'Leary Castleview Conna Co.Cork P51 K661 087-2579281 sheilaoleary1967@gmail.com Thurs / Sun

Cox's Hall Kathleen Kingston Cox's Hall Sackville St Dunmanway  P47 AY67 087-6349979 kemkingston@gmail.com Tues / Thurs

Crosshaven Mary Middleton 11 Ardcross Court Crosshaven Co. Cork P43 Y571 085-7787337 keithmilly1975@gmail.com Mon / Thurs

Douglas Comm Sch Humphrey Moynihan 13 Beechwood Pk Ballinlough Cork 086-1227178 humphrey.moynihan@gmail.com Mon / Thurs

Douglas GAA Sean O'Suilleabhain 40 Calderwood Rd Douglas Cork T12 KD5P 087-2386305 rhiansean@yahoo.co.uk Mon / Wed

Fossa Angela Lynch Maulagh Fossa Killarney Co. Kerry V93 Y4E6 087-2624758 secretaryfossaara@gmail.com Fri 3.30

Glanmire IBC Mary Nott 2 Brother Rice Ave Glen Ryan Rd Cork T23 DH34 087-6708789 nottmary40@gmail.com Wed

Glounthaune Marian Canning 41 Island View, The Highlands Glounthaune  T45 NY90 087-9006471 marrian.canning@gmail.com Mon / Thurs

Glenview John O'Gorman 150 Old Youghal Rd Mayfield Cork 087-9384225 jogorman15d@gmail.com Wed

Grange/F'field John Swanick 54 Newton Court Grange CorkT12 YPF1 021-4892285 johnswanick08@eircom.net Tues

ICICYMA Tues / Thurs

Killarney Pauline Fleming Ballydribbeen Killarney Co. Kerry V93 K3CF 086-1038060 pfleming70@gmail.com Mon am

Killorglin BC Tues A/noon

Kinsale Therese Murphy Compass Quay Kinsale Co. Cork P17 AP92 086-8528280 thereset63@gmail.com Mon

Little Island Ann Leahy 31 Brookvale Estate Glanmire Co. Cork T45 HK83 021-4866317 annmleahy@gmail.com Wed

Lower Aghada Peter Ahern Hillside Lower Aghada Midleton Co. Cork P25 FW64 087-6154595 ppahern@gmail.com Tues / Thurs

Mahon Wed A/n Fri Nt

Mallow GAA Mon /Wed

Midleton Jane Porter 3 Upper Mill Rd Midleton Co. Cork P25 F208 087-6799490 janeandgrahamporter@yahoo.co.uk Tues / Thurs

Millstreet Mary O'Mahony Drishane Rd Millstreet Co.Cork P51 V9K5 086-3252581 maryomahony7@eircom.net Tues am /-Fri N

Michelstown Veronica Caplice 16 Clonmel Rd Michelstown Co. Cork P67 HY02 085-8626471 veronica.caplice@gmail.com Mon / Fri

Pfizers Rosemary Lee 6 Calderwood Circle Donnybook Cork T12 WPC2 087-2610739 leerosemary2@hotmail.com Tues 

Rockies Mon An /Fri N

Sacred Heart Tim Murphy 1 Glincool Rise Ballicollig, Co. Cork 021-4875786 Wed am- Fri N

Skibbereen Aiden Beatty Rockery Cottage Airhill Schull Co. Cork P81 F755 086-8166197 skibbowls2017@gmail.com Wed 2- 4pm

St Colums Pierce O'Sullivan 2 Old Barrack Rd  Bantry  Co. Cork 027-51485 osullivanpierce42@gmail.com Mon

St Lukes Anne Russell 9 Lyndon Crescent Donnybrook Douglas Cork T12 PFT2 087-7475768 earussell28@hotmail.com Wed

St Mary's Carrigaline Tues

St Mary's D/way Eileen White Kinrath Dunmanway, Co. Cork P47 KF83 027-1268637 Mon

St Mary's On The Hill Con Healy 94 Rathmore Place Richmond Hill Cork T23 W6YH 086-3781276 confhealy@gmail.com Mon / Wed

St Vincent's Tues

The Hut Geraldine Fitton 88 Templeacre Ave Gurranabraher, Cork. T23 YFP5 085-1210329 jesseh17@hotmail.com Wed / Thurs

Watergrasshill Thurs

Westgate Biddy Barrett Ballycunningham Donoughmore Co. Cork P32NN66 021-7337219 barrettbiddy@gmail.com Tues7.30-9.30

West Limerick Angela Podger Valley View Tournafulla Co Limerick V42 DP38 069-81936 angelavalleyview@gmail.com Thurs

Wilton Mary O'Leary 9 Beverley Drive Melbourne Bishopstown CorkT12 F9XE 087-4170263 maryhollyoleary@gmail.com Thurs

Youghal Paul Smyth 59 Bay View Grove Youghal Co.Cork P36 EE79 087-1205600 gladys-paulsmyth@hotmail.com Tues am/ Thur
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